Galt Variable Frequency Drive
G500 Series
2Learn more at our website galtelectric.com
Galt G500 VFDs are easy to use and reliable
to keep your system running. A wide range of
options means you can install them anywhere.
G500 VFDs make performance approachable
—everywhere from mines to hospitals, & pump

G560 = 600V
Amp Rating
Ex. 00450 = 45A
UL Rating
UL - UL Rated
Version Number
03 = Current Version
 Frame sizes beginning with FL- indicate a floor-mounted unit.
* Normal Duty = 120% OL for 60s
** Heavy Duty = 150% OL for 60s
00450 UL 03
Model Number
Normal Duty* Heavy Duty** Frame
SizeHP Amps HP Amps
240V Class; Heavy Duty standard
G520-00045UL-03 - - 1 4.5 1
G520-00070UL-03 - - 2 7 2
G520-00100UL-03 - - 3 10 2
G520-00160UL-03 - - 5 16 3
G520-00200UL-03 - - 7.5 20 3
G520-00300UL-03 - - 10 30 4
G520-00420UL-03 - - 15 42 5
G520-00550UL-03 - - 20 55 5
G520-00700UL-03 - - 25 70 6(A)
G520-00800UL-03 - - 30 80 6(A)
G520-01100UL-03 - - 40 110 6(A)
G520-01300UL-03 - - 50 130 6(B)
G520-01600UL-03 - - 60 160 6(B)
G520-02000UL-03 - - 75 200 6(B)
480V Class; Normal Duty standard
G540-00037UL-03 - - 2 3.7 1
G540-00050UL-03 - - 3 5 1
G540-00140UL-03 7.5 14 5 9.5 2
G540-00185UL-03 10 18.5 7.5 14 2
G540-00250UL-03 15 25 10 18.5 3
G540-00320UL-03 20 32 15 25 3
G540-00380UL-03 25 38 20 32 4
G540-00450UL-03 30 45 25 38 4
G540-00600UL-03 40 60 30 45 5
G540-00750UL-03 50 75 40 60 5
G540-00920UL-03 60 92 50 75 6(A)
G540-01150UL-03 75 115 60 92 6(A)
G540-01500UL-03 100 150 75 115 6(B)
G540-01800UL-03 150 180 100 150 6(B)
G540-02150UL-03 175 215 125 180 6(B)
G540-02600UL-03 200 260 150 215 7
G540-03050UL-03 250 305 175 260 7
G540-03800UL-03 300 380 250 340 7
G540-04250UL-03 350 425 300 380 7
G540-04800UL-03 400 480 350 425 FL-1
G540-05300UL-03 450 530 400 480 FL-1
G540-06000UL-03 500 600 450 530 FL-1
G540-06500UL-03 550 650 500 600 FL-1
G540-07200UL-03 600 720 550 650 FL-2
G540-08600UL-03 700 860 600 720 FL-2
Model Number
Normal Duty* Heavy Duty** Frame
SizeHP Amps HP Amps
600V Class; Heavy Duty standard
G560-00021UL-03 - - 1 2.1 2
G560-00032UL-03 - - 2 3.2 2
G560-00045UL-03 - - 3 4.5 2
G560-00065UL-03 - - 5 6.5 3
G560-00090UL-03 - - 7.5 9 3
G560-00120UL-03 - - 10 12 3
G560-00160UL-03 - - 15 16 4
G560-00210UL-03 - - 20 21 4
G560-00270UL-03 - - 25 27 4
G560-00350UL-03 - - 30 35 6(A)
G560-00450UL-03 - - 40 45 6(A)
G560-00520UL-03 - - 50 52 6(A)
G560-00620UL-03 - - 60 62 6(B)
G560-00860UL-03 - - 75 86 6(B)
G560-00980UL-03 - - 100 98 6(B)
G560-01200UL-03 - - 125 120 6(B)
G560-01500UL-03 - - 150 150 6(B)
Frame Size Height (in.) Width (in.) Depth (in.) Weight (lbs.)
1 7.3 5 7.3 4.4
2 10.1 5.8 7.6 7.7
3 12.6 6.7 8.6 13.2